UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

138206- 78
304669- 89
261877-74
138206- 78
177592- 82
179542-92
305999-61
138206- 78
158253- 46
179542-92
163710-71
261877-74
191236- 49
138206- 78
160316-72
306422- 96
142707- 20
163710-71
212189-50
158253- 46
160612-77
177592- 82
138206- 78
306344-18
307453-60
130167-90
261877-74
210882- 04
191236- 49
158253- 46
305999-61
300273-58
305999-61
305999-61
306422- 96
130167-90
307443-50
206451- 35
213486- 86
206451- 35
160612- 77
213486- 86
130167-90
305999-61
305999-61
158253- 46
213486- 86
305999-61
174869-75
306859-48
163710-71
158253- 46
130167-90
163710-71
213486- 86
213486- 86
130167-90
158253- 46
174869- 75
130167-90
212189-50
130167-90
139614- 31
306344-18
203333-21

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
DE LOOR GUNTER
MARLEI N | VO

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VERMOTE ANDRE

COMET & THOVAS

SEYS RENO

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
WALRAVE WLLY

COUMET & THOVAS
DECHERF G LBERT
MARLEI N | VO

LAPI N ROVAI N

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
JACOBS WALTER
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT

M CHI ELS PI ERRE
DECHERF G LBERT
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
WALRAVE WLLY
DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT
VERMOTE ANDRE

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
HUBENS HUBERT

FAM SCHREEL

MARLEI N | VO

SAMAEY RI K

LAPI N ROVAI N

WALRAVE W LLY

SEYS RENO

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
SEYS RENO

SEYS RENO

GEVAERT- EGGERMONT

FAM SCHREEL

MALFAI T AMBER- JOY
SEYS GUI DO

DECHERF ETI ENNE

SEYS GUI DO

DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT
DECHERF ETI ENNE
FAM SCHREEL
SEYS RENO

SEYS RENO
WALRAVE W LLY
DECHERF ETI ENNE
SEYS RENO
MARCHAND- PASCAL
W TGEERS HUBERT
DECHERF G LBERT
WALRAVE W LLY
FAM SCHREEL
DECHERF G LBERT
DECHERF ETI ENNE
DECHERF ETI ENNE
FAM SCHREEL
WALRAVE W LLY
MARCHAND- PASCAL
FAM SCHREEL
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
FAM SCHREEL

BLOWE PHI LI P

VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
BAEYAERT DI RK

EN NI

Geneent AD
Localit EN

SNELLEG
ETTELGE
KLEMSKE
SNELLEG
OOSTEND
OUDENBU
OCSTEND
SNELLEG
BREDENE
OUDENBU
BREDENE
KLEMSKE
ZUl ENKE
SNELLEG
OCSTEND
ZEDELCGE
OOSTEND
BREDENE
TORHOUT
BREDENE
KEI EM

OOSTEND
SNELLEG
G STEL

KLEMSKE
ZEDELGE
KLEMSKE
ROKSEM
ZUl ENKE
BREDENE
OOSTEND
ROKSEM
OCSTEND
OOSTEND
ZEDELGE
ZEDELCE
JABBEKE
LEFFI NG
VLI SSEG
LEFFING 2
KEI EM 6
VLI SSEG
ZEDELGE
OCSTEND
OCSTEND
BREDENE
VLI SSEG
OCSTEND
AARTRIJ 5
LI SSEWVE 6
BREDENE
BREDENE
ZEDELGE
BREDENE
VLI SSEG
VLI SSEG
ZEDELCE
BREDENE
AARTRIJ 5
ZEDELCE
TORHOUT 4
ZEDELGE
JABBEKE 2
G STEL 2
LEFFING 3
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561607
560910
568675
2
562219
562851
562682
3
566078
2
566169
2
571928
4
563616
558429
562615
2
551647
2
548263
2
5
556238
568507
559599
3
560268
2
3
2
559684
3
4
2
2
561557
559088
571532

NWPAOOITWNNN

555461

(62}
~
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s
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o

~NNONOOCIORADMDMOOIW

Ri ng
Bague

301502419
307027719
303364919
300012217
302724619
302597119
310791319
302503316
310347617
304850418
304860318
303368919
301032515
301514119
310828219
306294719
310823719
308083817
303266316
310347517
310953019
302702219
301503119
302692719
303849215
301621919
313013719
302651119
303470819
310833719
310801519
308022717
310799219
310801719
311996918
300524817
304915118
302530418
307014919
304738719
310952119
302548219
301625619
311080218
310371817
311171818
302544619
307245217
305652616
309332319
304864218
310833919
301631019
311419916
302545119
302544819
301633719
514748318
307081419
301617319
314302116
304212318
303433119
304783018
311962715

. 24567
. 04465
. 07300
. 58500
. 13410

Snel h.
Vit esse

805. 3888
21.5901, 6
21.5926, 7
22.5717,1
06. 0937, 2



